
Time Total
Mon. Jul. 6 AARDEMA DAIRY / DOUBLE A DAIRY, WENDELL, ID Genex RDM 10:00 AM 75

Tue. Jul. 7 ^ CROSSWINDS FARM, BLISS, ID ( 2 appraisers) 7:00 AM 550

^ EVANS, ERIC, BUHL, ID 3:00 PM 75

Wed. Jul. 8 ^ CROSSWINDS FARM, BLISS, ID ( 2 appraisers) 7:00 AM

Thu. Jul. 9 ^ LINCOLN, DENNIS, MIDDLETON, ID 7:00 AM 1

^ STOKES, RYLIE, VALE, OR 9:30 AM 2

Fri. Jul. 10 ^ MORTIMER, DALE M, RIGBY, ID 5:00 AM 35

^ MITCHELLS MILEHIGH RANCH, LIVINGSTON, MT 11:00 AM 10

Sat. Jul. 11 ^ FRONTIER DAIRY, BOZEMAN, MT 8:00 AM 10

Sun. Jul. 12 OFF

Mon. Jul. 13 ^ HARRIS DAIRYLAND INC, RICHMOND, UT 7:30 AM 45

^ HAWARDEN JERSEYS INC, WESTON, ID 10:00 AM 55

^ GITTINS, JOSEPH, SMITHFIELD, UT 2:30 PM 5

^ MORTIMER, DELON, CORNISH, UT 4:00 PM 20

Tue. Jul. 14 ^ UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY, WELLSVILLE, UT 9:00 AM 45

^ WESTERGARD JERSEYS, WARREN, UT 11:00 AM 20

* PAPPYS FARM, OGDEN, UT 1:30 PM 1

^ CHUGG, DALE, OGDEN, UT 2:30 PM 75

Wed. Jul. 15 ^ BROWN, MIKE, COALVILLE, UT 10:00 AM 12

^ MCCLESKEY, DAVID SEAN, ERDA, UT 1:00 PM 5

(#1190)  IDAHO - UTAH

Type Traits Appraisal Schedule

Appraiser - Mark Fisher (cell 209-765-7187)

July 2020

Date Name

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


